## NIST PRIVACY WORKFORCE PUBLIC WORKING GROUP (PWWG)

## MONTHLY MEETING AGENDA Wednesday, September 14, 2022 1:00 P.M. EDT – 2:00 P.M. EDT

Via Microsoft Teams: <u>Click here to join the meeting</u> Audio only: <u>Find a local number</u>: Phone Conference ID: 839 859 096#

**Co-Chair:** Dylan Gilbert, Privacy Policy Advisor, National Institute of Standards and Technology

- I. INTRODUCTION
- II. PWWG UPDATES
- III. PROJECT TEAM UPDATES & ACTIVITIES
  - A. PROJECT TEAM 1: RISK ASSESSMENT (ID.RA-P)
  - B. PROJECT TEAM 3: POLICIES, PROCESSES, AND PROCEDURES (GV.PO-P, CT.PO-P, CM.PO-P)
  - C. PROJECT TEAM 4: DATA PROCESSING ECOSYSTEM RISK MANAGEMENT (ID.DE-P)
  - D. PROJECT TEAM 5: BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT (ID.BE-P)
- IV. Q & A
- V. NEXT STEPS & UPCOMING MEETINGS

**RESOURCES**:

E-mail addresses for members to join/subscribe: Privacy Workforce Working Group (PWWG): <u>PrivacyWorkforceWG+subscribe@list.nist.gov</u> Project Team 3 (PT3):<u>PrivacyWorkforcePT3+subscribe@list.nist.gov</u> Project Team 4 (PT4):<u>PrivacyWorkforcePT4+subscribe@list.nist.gov</u> Project Team 5 (PT5):<u>PrivacyWorkforcePT5+subscribe@list.nist.gov</u> PWWG Support: <u>PWWG@nist.gov</u>